
Quarter Dates 
End of 1st Quarter –  46 days     Friday, October 9, 2026     
End of 2nd Quarter – 42 days     Thursday, December 17, 2026          
                1st Term   88 days 
 

End of 3rd Quarter – 41 days     Thursday, March 11, 2027    
End of 4th Quarter – 49 days     Thursday, May 27, 2027      
               2nd Term   90 days                                                         
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Saraland City Schools 
2026-2027 School Calendar 
Board Approved June 5, 2025 

  Teacher Work/PD Day     Student Day  

   End of Quarter   Holiday 

Teachers (187 Days) 
First Day                  August 3, 2026 
Last Day               May 28, 2027 
 
Students (178 Days) 
First Day              August 6, 2026 
Last Day               May 27, 2027 
 
11am Dismissal   October 26, 2026 (PARENT CONFERENCE) 
11am Dismissal  December 17, 2026 
11am Dismissal May 27, 2027 

Holidays 
Labor Day           September 7, 2026 

Veterans Day      November 11, 2026 

Thanksgiving      November 23-27, 2026 

Christmas            December 21 – January 1, 2027 

MLK                   January 18, 2027 

Mardi Gras          February 8-12, 2027 

Spring Break       April 12-16, 2027 
 

Teacher Work/PD Days (NO CLASSES FOR STUDENTS) 
  

Institute Day       August 3, 2026 

Work/PD Day     August 4-5, 2026 

Work/PD Day     October 12, 2026 

Work/PD Day     December 18, 2026 (FLEX) 

Work/PD Day     January 4-5, 2027 

Work/PD Day     March 12, 2027 

Work/PD Day     May 28, 2027 

  

Saraland High School Graduation 
May 27, 2027 

Inclement Weather Day 
March 12, 2027 

Progress Report Dates   Report Card Distribution Dates  
Thursday, September 10, 2026               Thursday, October 15, 2026 
Thursday, November 12, 2026  Thursday, January 14, 2027 
Thursday, February 4, 2027  Thursday, March 18, 2027 
Thursday, April 22, 2027  Friday, May 28, 2027      
      
         


